CONFIDENTIAL

CRIGINAL

MANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form

Form

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

Operator: License # 7311 API No. 15 - 109-20826-000D Name: Shakespeare Oil Company, Inc. County: Logan 202 West Main Street SE -NW - NE - NE Sec. 15 Twp. 14 S. R. 32 East V West CONFIDENTIAL City/State/Zip: Salem, IL 62881 338 feet from S / 🚺 (circle one) Line of Section 860 Purchaser:_NCRA _ feet from (E) / W (circle one) Line of Section Donald R. Williams Operator Contact Person: Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner: Phone: (618) 548-1585 (circle one) Lease Name: Ottley Contractor: Name: WW Drilling, LLC Well #: 1-15 Field Name: Wildcat License: 33575 Producing Formation: Johnson, Ft. Scott, Myrick Station Wellsite Geologist: Steve Davis . Kelly Bushing: 2755' 2752' Elevation: Ground: Designate Type of Completion: Total Depth: 4497' __ Plug Back Total Depth:_4449' ✓ New Well _____ Re-Entry __ Workover Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 218 __ SWD __ ___ SIOW ____Temp. Abd. Feet _ Gas __ ENHR ____ SIGW Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ✓ Yes ☐ No If yes, show depth set 2174 __ Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc) _ Dry Feet If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 2174 If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows: feet depth to surface Operator: _ Well Name: __ **Drilling Fluid Management Plan** Original Comp. Date: ____ Original Total Depth: (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit) Chloride content_6500 ____ Re-perf. Conv. to Enhr./SWD Deepening Fluid volume 2500 _ppm Plug Back_ Plug Back Total Depth Dewatering method used evaporation __ Commingled Docket No. Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite: __ Dual Completion Docket No._ Operator Name:_ _ Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No._ Lease Name:_ __ License No.:__ 3/7/09 3/17/09 3/30/09 Quarter_____ Sec.____ Twp.____ Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date Recompletion Date ____ Docket No.: ___

| INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or convert information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologic TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CF | rsion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3- ist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING |
|---|---|
| All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil ar herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. Signature: | nd gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements KCC Office Use ONLY |
| Title: Vice President Date: 11/26/07 Subscribed and sworn to before me this 27 day of Arrival Date: 11/26/07 Subscribed and sworn to before me this 27 day of Arrival Date: 11/26/07 OFFICIAL SE MELISSA A. N Notary Public, State of My Commission Expires | Letter of Confidentiality Received If Denied, Yes Date: Wireline Log Received Geologist Report Receive ANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSIO UIC Distribution of Illinois APR 2 9 2009 |
| C Continues and Expires | RECEIVED |

|)perator Name: | akespeare Oil Com | pany, Inc. | Lease | Name: Ottley | | Well #: | 15 |
|---|--|---|------------------------------------|-------------------------------------|----------------------------------|---------------------|---------------------------|
| ec Twp | ¹⁴ S. R. ³² | East ✓ West | County | : Logan | | · | |
| ested, time tool ope emperature, fluid re | en and closed, flowing covery, and flow rate | and base of formations ng and shut-in pressure es if gas to surface tes final geological well si | es, whether sh t, along with fi | ut-in pressure | reached static level, | hydrostatic pressu | |
| rill Stem Tests Take | | ✓ Yes | | √ Log | Formation (Top), D | epth and Datum | Sample |
| Samples Sent to Ge | ological Survey | ✓ Yes No | | Name See Geolog | ical Report | Тор | Datum |
| Cores Taken Electric Log Run (Submit Copy) | | Yes No | | | · | | |
| ist All E. Logs Run: | | COMBIDE | MITIAL | | | | |
| DIL/GR, CDL | , CNL, ML, CI | BL/GR _{APR 2} 7 2 KG© casin | QQQ NG RECORD | | Used | | |
| Purpose of String | Size Hole | Report all strings s | Weig | ht Se | e, production, etc. etting Type | of # Sacks | Type and Percent |
| Surface | 12 1/4" | Set (In O.D.) | 23# | Ft. D | epth Ceme Common | | Additives 2% gel, 3% CaCl |
| Production | 7 7/8" | 5 1/2" | 15.5# | 4497' | ASC | 150 | 5#/sx Gilsonite, 3/4% CFR |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | ADDITION | IAL CEMENTIN | IG / SQUEEZE I | RECORD | | |
| Purpose: | Depth Top Bottom | Type of Cement | | cks Used Type and Percent Additives | | | |
| ✓ Protect Casing — Plug Back TD | 2174'-0' | Pozmix | 425 | 65/35 | w/ 8% gel & 1/4# | /sx flocele | |
| Plug Off Zone | | | | | | | |
| Objects Des Esset | PERFORAT | ION RECORD - Bridge P | Plugs Set/Type | | Acid, Fracture, Shot, C | Cement Squeeze Reco | ord |
| Shots Per Foot | Specify | Footage of Each Interval | | | (Amount and Kin | d of Material Used) | Depth |
| 4 | Johnson | | | | al 15% NeFe | | 4331-35,4338-40,434 |
| 4 | Ft. Scott | | | | al 15% MCA | | 4269-74 |
| 4 | Myrick Station | | | 500 g | al 15% MCA | | 4246-52 |
| | | | | | | K | ANSAS CORPORATION COM |
| TUBING RECORD | Size | Set At | Packer At | Liner | Run | | APR 2 9 2009 |
| | 2 3/8" | 4441' | | | Yes | ✓ No | RECEIVE |
| Date of First, Resumer 4/1/09 | d Production, SWD or | Enhr. Producing N | fethod |] Flowing | ✓ Pumping (| Gas Lift Oth | ner (Explain) |
| 41 1103 | 011 | Bbls. Gas | Mcf | Water | Bbls. | Gas-Oil Ratio | Gravity |
| Estimated Production | Oil | 00.0. | l | | | | |
| Estimated Production Per 24 Hours Disposition of Gas | 80 | COMPLETION | | 0 | tion Interval | | 31 |



24 S. Lincoln Street P.O. Box 31

Russell, KS 67665-2906

Voice:

(785) 483-3887 (785) 483-5566

Fax:

Bill/To:

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 118362

Invoice Date: Mar 7, 2009

Page:

| Shakespeare Oil Co., Inc. 202 West Main St. Salem, IL 62881 | Well | JUST INT | |
|---|------------------------------|--------------|----------|
| CustomerID | Well Name/# or Customer R.Q. | Paymen | t Terms |
| Shak | Ottley #1-15 | Net 30 |) Days |
| Job Location | Camp Location | Service Date | Due Date |
| KS1 | Oakley | Mar 7, 2009 | 4/6/09 |

| Quantity | Description Unit Price | Amount |
|-----------------------------|---|---|
| 150.00 MAT | Class (A) Common EN UAL 15.45 | 2,317.50 |
| 3.00 MAT | Gel APR 2 7 2009 20.80 | 62.40 |
| 5.00 MAT | Chloride AT N 73 0 E999 58.20 | 291.00 |
| 158.00 SER | Handling KCC 2.40 | 379.20 |
| 20.00 SER | Mileage 158 sx @.10 per sk per mi 15.80 | 316.00 |
| 1.00 SER | Surface 1,018.00 | 1,018.00 |
| 20.00 SER | Mileage Pump Truck 7.00 | 140.00 |
| | | AS CORPORATION COMMISSION APR 2 9 2009 RECEIVED |
| ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE | Subtotal | 4,524.10 |

30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

\$ 452 41

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE

Apr 6, 2009

| Subtotal | 4,524.1 |
|------------------------|---------|
| Sales Tax | 168.2 |
| Total Invoice Amount | 4,692.3 |
| Payment/Credit Applied | |
| TOTAL | 4,692. |

ALLIED CEMENTING CG., LLC. 035034#

| REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 6766. | 5 | | SERVICE POINT: | | | |
|---|--------------------|----------------------------|---------------------|-------------|--------------|--|
| 338FNL 860 FEL | | | | <u>Nan</u> | Can My | |
| | RANGE 32 | CALLED OUT | ON LOCATION 5:00 pm | JOB START | JOB FINISH | |
| - Lla | LOCATION DAKK | 5 TO 010 5 Shoot | Honor Wa | COUNTY | STATE | |
| OLD OR NEW (Circle one) | N into | 1 | | | | |
| CONTRACTOR WW 10 | | owner 5 | ane | | | |
| TYPE OF JOB Suchace | 2.0 | | | | | |
| HOLE SIZE 12/14 T.D. | 319 TH 312 87 | _ CEMENT | DERED 150 | a 3000 | (10) | |
| CASING SIZE 858 DEP | IH 2// | _ AMOUNT OKL | JEKED 1 JO | en / · c | 200 | |
| TUBING SIZE DEP | | | | | | |
| DRILL PIPE DEP' TOOL DEP' | | | | , | | |
| | IMUM | _ COMMON_/ | \mathcal{T} | @ 15-45 | 12175 | |
| | E JOINT | POZMIX | 3.2 | @ <u>//</u> | 2012 | |
| CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15 | L JOHVI | GEL | 7 | @ 2000 | 6240 | |
| PERFS. | MEIDENTIAL | GEL • CHLORIDE | 5 | @ 57200 | 29/0 | |
| DISPLACEMENT () | | ASC | | | | |
| | APR 2 7 2009 | | | _ | | |
| EQUIPMENT | | KANSAS CORP | ORATION COMMISSION | _ | | |
| | KCC | | | - | | |
| PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER Haw | / | _ AP | R:2 8 2009 | - | - | |
| # 422 HELPER Terry | | | CEIVED | | | |
| BULK TRUCK | | KE | CEIACA | _ | | |
| # 377 DRIVER W i | | | | _ | | |
| BULK TRUCK | | | | @ | | |
| # DRIVER | | HANDLING 15 | 72° | @ 2-40 | 379 | |
| | | MILEAGE 10 | | | 316 | |
| REMARKS: | | MICE/TOD Z | 2113/224 | TOTAL | 22/6/10 | |
| • | 1 | | | TOTAL | 236 p | |
| Conort Did Circu | late | _ | | | | |
| | | _ | SERVI | CE | . 4. | |
| · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | | 217. | 82) " P | |
| · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | _ DEPTH OF JOE | | 2110 | 100,000 | |
| | | | CHARGE | | 1010 | |
| | | EXTRA FOOTA | | _@ | 111000 | |
| Thouks | W11- | _ MILEAGE | | _@ | 190- | |
| 110000 | Torre 112 | MANIFOLD | | _ @ | | |
| Man, | Terry, W. | | | _@ | | |
| <i>(1)</i> | | | | _@ | ···· | |
| CHARGE TO: <u>Shalk spear-</u> | <u>e</u> | ion- | | | 1 1 D | |
| STREET | | | | TOTAL | 1728 | |
| | | _ | | | | |
| CITYSTATE | ZIP | · | LUC P ELOAT | TOTUMATER! | T D | |
| | | r. | LUG & FLOAT | EQUIPMEN | 1 - | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | _@ | | |
| | | | | _@ | | |
| To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. | | | | | | |
| You are hereby requested to rent ceme | enting equipment | | | _@ | | |
| and furnish cementer and helper(s) to | | · | | | | |
| contractor to do work as is listed. The | | | | | | |
| done to satisfaction and supervision of | | | | TOTAL | | |
| contractor. I have read and understand | _ | | | | | |
| TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed of | | CATECOTAT/10 | Any) | | | |
| LEWIS AND CONDITIONS IISTED (| m the levelse side | • | • • | | | |
| / | | TOTAL CHARC | | | | |
| PRINTED NAME LOAN'E LAN | g | DISCOUNT | | IF PAID | IN 30 DAYS | |
| 1 | | | | | , | |
| SIGNATURE LANGE IN | -0 | | | | | |
| | ンし | | | | | |



24 S. Lincoln Street P.O. Box 31

Russell, KS 67665-2906

Voice: Fax: (785) 483-3887 (785) 483-5566

Bill To:

Shakespeare Oil Co., Inc. 202 West Main St. Salem, IL 62881

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 118436

Invoice Date: Mar 17, 2009

Page: 1

INT Pile Corp

| CustomeriD | Well Name# or Gustomer P.O. | Paymen | t Terms |
|--------------|-----------------------------|--------------|----------|
| Shak | Ottley #1-15 | Net 30 |) Days |
| Job Location | Camp Location | Service Date | Due Date |
| KS1 | Oakley | Mar 17, 2009 | 4/16/09 |

| Quantity | Item | Description | Unit Price | Amount |
|----------|------|--|------------|----------|
| 180.00 | MAT | ASC Class A CD-31 COMFIDENTIAL | 18.60 | 3,348.00 |
| 126.00 | MAT | CD-31 CONNECTION 2000 | 9.35 | 1,178.10 |
| 900.00 | MAT | Gilsonite APR 2 7 2009 | 0.89 | 801.00 |
| 500.00 | MAT | WFR-2 | 1.27 | 635.00 |
| 240.00 | SER | Handling (Charles) | 2.40 | 576.00 |
| 20.00 | SER | Mileage 240 sx @.10 per sk per mi | 24.00 | 480.00 |
| 1.00 | SER | Production String | 2,092.00 | 2,092.00 |
| 20.00 | SER | Mileage Pump Truck | 7.00 | 140.00 |
| 1.00 | SER | Mileage Pump Truck Manifold Head Rental KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION | 113.00 | 113.00 |
| 1.00 | SER | Rotating Head APR 2 9 2009 | 113.00 | 113.00 |
| | | RECEIVED | | |
| | | Premin | 20 | |
| | | MAR 2 5 2009 | | |
| | | | שה | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

\$ 947 6 ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE

Apr. 16, 2009

 Subtotal
 9,476.10

 Sales Tax
 375.61

 Total Invoice Amount
 9,851.71

 Payment/Credit Applied

 TOTAL

ALLIED CEMENTANGO ., LLC. 043890

| ATTO BO BOX 31 | AYK 6 3 2009 | ICE POINT: |
|--|-------------------------------|---------------------------------------|
| AT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 | RECEIVED | ogkley |
| | I (Im Charles - Image) | |
| DATE 3-12-09 75 194 320 | ALLED OUT ON LOCATION S. OUP. | JOB START JOB FINISH |
| OTTLEY LEASE WELL# 1-15 LOCATION | 205 W/Ninto | COUNTY STATE |
| OLD OR NEW (Circle one) | · | |
| OLD OR REW (CHCic One) | | J . |
| CONTRACTOR Productions 10 | OWNER Same | |
| TYPE OF JOB (Production) | | |
| HOLE SIZE 7 18 T.D. 4500 | CEMENT | 1 = 4 |
| CASING SIZE 5/2 DEPTH 4501 | AMOUNT ORDERED 180 | sks Asc |
| TUBING SIZE DEPTH | 5# Gilsonite 34 | 10-19 CO-31 |
| DRILL PIPE DEPTH | 2/ogel 500gal i | JER-2 |
| TOOL FORT coller DEPTH 2/76 | • | |
| PRES. MAX MINIMUM | COMMON | _@ |
| MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 42,70 | POZMIX | _@ |
| CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 42, 20 CONFIDENTIAL PERFS. | GEL | _@ |
| PERFS. CONTINUES | CHLORIDE | _@ |
| DISPLACEMENT 106-10 APR 2 7 2009 | ASC 180 Sk-5 | @ 18,60 3348,00 |
| FOUIDMENT | | _@ |
| KCC | A 12 1 3 / 33 / 34 | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |
| PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER Andrew | CD =3/ 126# | @ 9,35 1178,10 |
| # 422 HELPER Wayne | Allera te acette | @ |
| BULK TRUCK | G1/3011 te 900 1 | @ 089 801,00 |
| # 377 DRIVER Darrin | 1.60 7 600 | - [@] |
| | WFR-2 500gqL | |
| BULK TRUCK # DRIVER | 21161 41-5 | -@2.80 576.00 |
| # DRIVER | HANDLING 249 SKS | |
| | MILEAGE _ / SK / FACE | |
| REMARKS: | | TOTAL 2018, 10 |
| Pump 5 BOL woter 500ggl | | |
| WFR-2 15 BOLWater, mix | SERVI | CE |
| 30 sts Rat Hole, 150 sts | | |
| down 5/2 easing wash pump | DEPTH OF JOB 450 | / * |
| and Lines clean Displace plug | PUMP TRUCK CHARGE | 2092.00 |
| noot Lift 1400 land pling | EXTRA FOOTAGE | @ |
| plug landed hele- | MILEAGE 20 miles | @7,00 140.00 |
| thank you | MANIFOLD head | @ 1/3.00 |
| / // 00 / | Rotater | @ 113.00 |
| •• | | |
| CHARGE TO: Shakespeare oil | | |
| | | TOTAL 2458/12 |
| STREET | | |
| CITYSTATEZIP | | |
| CITYSTATEZIF | PLUG & FLOAT | EQUIPMENT |
| , | | |
| | | _@ |
| • | | _ |
| | | _@ |
| To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. | | |
| You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment | - | |
| and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or | • | |
| contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was | | TOTAL |
| done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or | | TOTAL |
| contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL | GALEGEAN A | |
| TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. | SALES TAX (If Any) | |
| | TOTAL CHARGES | |

IF PAID IN 30 DAYS



24 S. Lincoln Street

P.O. Box 31

Russell, KS 67665-2906

Voice:

(785) 483-3887

Fax:

(785) 483-5566

BIIITo:

Shakespeare Oil Co., Inc. 202 West Main St. Salem, IL 62881



Invoice Number: 118468

Invoice Date: Mar 19, 2009

Page:

INT well Til

| | | VXX V | Compared to the Compared to th |
|--------------|------------------------------|--------------|--|
| Customer ID | Well Name/# or €ustomer P.O. | Payment | Terms |
| Shak | Ottley #1-15 | Net 30 | Principal and Control of the Control |
| Job Location | Camp Location | Service Date | Due Date |
| KS1 | Oakley | Mar 19, 2009 | 4/18/09 |
| 101 | | | |

MAR 2 6 2009

ורו ע וכוטנ

| | i ltem | Description | Unit Price | ்த் Amount ு |
|-----------------|--------|---|-----------------------|--------------|
| Quantity 276.00 | | | 15.45 | 4,264.20 |
| 149.00 | T | Class A Common AL POZINAL POZINAL AND | 8.00 | 1,192.00 |
| 30.00 | NAAT | Gel 2009 | 20.80 | 624.00 |
| 1 | MAT | Gel PR 2 7 2009 Flo Seal | 2.50 | 265.00 |
| 106.00 | MAT | Cottonseed सिंग्रिङ | 31.85 | 31.85 |
| 1.00 | [| Handling | 2.40 | 1,128.00 |
| 470.00 | 1 | Mileage 470 sx @.10 per sk per mi | 47.00 | 940.00 |
| 20.00 | | Port Collar | 1,185.00 | 1,185.00 |
| | SER | | 7.00 | 140.00 |
| 20.00 | SER | Mileage Pump Truck | | |
| ļ | | KANSAS | ORPORATION COMMISSION | |
| | | <u>,</u> | PR 2 9 2009 CEIVED | |
| | | | I 5 2 5003 | |
| | | R | ECEIVED | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | Subtotal | | 9,770.05 |

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 11/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURPENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE

Apr 18, 2009

 Subtotal
 9,770.05

 Sales Tax
 401.75

 Total Invoice Amount
 10,171.80

 Payment/Credit Applied
 10,171.80

ALLIED CEMENTING Co., LLC. 043526

| EMIT TO P.O. RUS | BOX 31 SELL, KAI | NSAS 676 | 65 | | SERV | ICE POINT: | e, 125 |
|-------------------------|---|-------------------------|--------------------|------------------------|-----------------|---|-------------------|
| 319.09 DATE | SEC. | TWP. | RANGE | CALLED OUT | ON LOCATION | JOB START | JOB FINISH 2:30pm |
| OHley | WELL# | 1-15 | | Wey 205 | とそろう | COUNTY | STATE |
| OLD OR NEW (| | | Boomson | | | | |
| OLD ON TEN | | | | | _ | - | |
| CONTRACTOR | | | Well Syrule | e OWNER e | JANNE | | |
| TYPE OF JOB | Port | | | CEMENT | | | |
| HOLE SIZE | 512 | T.D | PTH | AMOUNT O | RDERED 47 | 5 4. KS 60 | 5/35 |
| CASING SIZE TUBING SIZE | 23/18 | | PTH 2176' | | | SEAL | <i></i> \ |
| DRILL PIPE | | | PTH | | the hulls an | 54.00 | (04,000 14/KK |
| TOOL | | | PTH | | | 1, 45 | 20 |
| PRES. MAX | | | NIMUM | COMMON_ | 276 | @ 1\ | (1 -) (-) |
| MEAS. LINE | | | OE JOINT | POZMIX _ | 149 | @ <u>{ </u> | 1192 |
| CEMENT LEFT | IN CSG. | | | GEL _ | 30 | _@ <u>20 ~</u> | 624 |
| PERFS. | | | | CHLORIDE | | @ | |
| DISPLACEMEN | T | 8 | MEBOISMINAL | ASC | | _@ | |
| | | | APR 2 7 2009 | £10-5-04 | 106 | | 265 65 |
| PUMP TRUCK | CEMENT | | -> KGC | Hods | 1585 | | 3185 |
| # 431 | HELPER | (2 ~(| LLY & KANSAS CORPO | - COMMISSION | | @ | |
| BULK TRUCK # うれい | DDIVED | 1 | arc corpo | RATION COMMITTEE | | | |
| | DRIVER | Lan | CMJ & KVIRAZCOM | 2009 | | _ @ | |
| BULK TRUCK | DRIVER | | AP | R 2 9 2009 | 470 | -@ zuc | 117800 |
| # | DRIVER | | | | , LOXERY W | | 94000 |
| | | EMARKS: | | | V (C F) 10 1000 | TOTA | L 8445 05 |
| Test too | P-Calle | so do | 1000 takele | <u>,}</u> | | | |
| Establish | - Leak | adien. | Mix 475- | 5 K5 | SERV | ICE | |
| 65/35 8 | 5000 | 11 m + 51 | o-Senl, Die | blace | | | |
| 9 53hr. | (105 e) | 1-01 1 | · 6 1255016 | | IOB | | 1 5 6 6 |
| to 1000 | A. Togil | Close | d. washed | PUMPTRUC | CK CHARGE | | |
| Pump 4-tin | 25 R | ر در کار - | THE NEWINS | EXTRA FOO MILEAGE _ | OTAGE | @ <u></u> | 140 000 |
| Abs cloning | <u>, </u> | <u>۱۸۱ کاری</u> اد ۱ | 12/2/20 3.2 | SCIEVY MILEAGE |) | | |
| coment d | 10 C/19 | ACCION E | approx 75 | MANIFOLD | | | |
| 1 | n mentes | 90. | sad y cur | | | | |
| | | | ke 0: (1 GM | | | | L 1325 |
| STREET | | | | | | 1017 | \L |
| | | | ZIP | | PLUG & FLOA | AT EQUIPME | ENT |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | @ | |
| To Allied Cem | enting Co. | . LLC. | | | | | |
| You are hereby | requested | to rent ce | ementing equipme | ent | | | |
| and furnish cer | nenter and | helper(s) | to assist owner o | r ——— | | | |
| contractor to d | o work as | is listed. | The above work v | was | | mor. | . . |
| done to satisfa | ction and s | upervisio | n of owner agent | or | | 1017 | AL |
| contractor. I'h | ave read an | nd unders | tand the "GENER | ΑΙ | 7. (16. A) | | |
| TERMS AND | CONDITI | ONS" list | ed on the reverse | side. | (If Any) | | |
| | | | 1 | TOTAL CH | ARGES | | |
| PRINTED NAM | IF T | TC, 1 | LARSON | | | | |
| I WINTED HAIN | | $\overline{}$ | | | | | |